
Vư
ơn

g 
Th

ị H
à 

- V
ụ 

Ph
áp

 ch
ế 

- 1
0:

47
 1

9/
08

/2
02

4 
- V

ươ
ng

 T
hị 

Hà 
- V

ụ 
Ph

áp
 ch

ế 
- 1

0:
47

 1
9/

08
/2

02
4 

- V
ươ

ng
 T

hị 
Hà 

- V
ụ 

Ph
áp

 ch
ế 

- 1
0:

47
 1

9/
08

/2
02

4 
- V

ươ
ng

 T
hị 

Hà 
- V

ụ 
Ph

áp
 ch

ế 
- 1

0:
47

 1
9/

08
/2

02
4



Vư
ơn

g 
Th

ị H
à 

- V
ụ 

Ph
áp

 ch
ế 

- 1
0:

47
 1

9/
08

/2
02

4 
- V

ươ
ng

 T
hị 

Hà 
- V

ụ 
Ph

áp
 ch

ế 
- 1

0:
47

 1
9/

08
/2

02
4 

- V
ươ

ng
 T

hị 
Hà 

- V
ụ 

Ph
áp

 ch
ế 

- 1
0:

47
 1

9/
08

/2
02

4 
- V

ươ
ng

 T
hị 

Hà 
- V

ụ 
Ph

áp
 ch

ế 
- 1

0:
47

 1
9/

08
/2

02
4



Vư
ơn

g 
Th

ị H
à 

- V
ụ 

Ph
áp

 ch
ế 

- 1
0:

47
 1

9/
08

/2
02

4 
- V

ươ
ng

 T
hị 

Hà 
- V

ụ 
Ph

áp
 ch

ế 
- 1

0:
47

 1
9/

08
/2

02
4 

- V
ươ

ng
 T

hị 
Hà 

- V
ụ 

Ph
áp

 ch
ế 

- 1
0:

47
 1

9/
08

/2
02

4 
- V

ươ
ng

 T
hị 

Hà 
- V

ụ 
Ph

áp
 ch

ế 
- 1

0:
47

 1
9/

08
/2

02
4



Vư
ơn

g 
Th

ị H
à 

- V
ụ 

Ph
áp

 ch
ế 

- 1
0:

47
 1

9/
08

/2
02

4 
- V

ươ
ng

 T
hị 

Hà 
- V

ụ 
Ph

áp
 ch

ế 
- 1

0:
47

 1
9/

08
/2

02
4 

- V
ươ

ng
 T

hị 
Hà 

- V
ụ 

Ph
áp

 ch
ế 

- 1
0:

47
 1

9/
08

/2
02

4 
- V

ươ
ng

 T
hị 

Hà 
- V

ụ 
Ph

áp
 ch

ế 
- 1

0:
47

 1
9/

08
/2

02
4


		2024-08-15T14:28:49+0700
	Việt Nam
	Bộ Nội vụ<bonoivu@moha.gov.vn> đã ký lên văn bản này!




